
Large Capacity Feeder

MP-2002

File No. PLE21001200
Ver00 F1 Issued in Apr. 2022



© 2022 Toshiba Tec Corporation All rights reserved
Under the copyright laws, this manual cannot be reproduced in any form without prior 
written permission of Toshiba Tec Corporation. No patent liability is assumed, however, 
with respect to the use of the information contained herein.



CONTENTS
FRAME-1-ASM.............................................................................................................1
FRAME-2-ASM.............................................................................................................2
TRAY-DRIVE-ASM........................................................................................................3
PAPER-FEED-1-ASM...................................................................................................4
PAPER-FEED-2-ASM...................................................................................................5
CST-FRAME-ASM........................................................................................................6
CST-TRAY-ASM............................................................................................................7
COVER-ASM................................................................................................................8
ASM-COVER-GUIDE....................................................................................................9
ATTACH-ASM.............................................................................................................10
ROL-KIT...................................................................................................................... 11



1

MP-2002 APRIL 2022FRAME-1-ASM

2

10

10

3

3

4 4
4

4

5

11

11

6

7

6

8

9

2

10
10

4

12

12

13
13

15
13

24

17

18

13

20

21

22

23

13

25

22

26
15

27

28

4

13

14

33

4
4

43 45

4847

49

4644

4 4
44

4

15

2924 2624

12
30

14

12

31

1513

32

15

4

15

44

4

4

4 4
1

34

35
36

37

37
38

4

4

4

39

40

37

42

40

37

AB

C

C

D

D

B

A



MP-2002 FRAME-1-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49251000 BRKT-LOCK-SUB-F-H659 1 1/P
2 6LA10404000 RAIL-CST-LCF 2 1/P
3 6LK30988000 CASTER-LCF-F677 2 1/D
4 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 24 10/P
5 6LL49463000 BRKT-CASTER-H659 1 1/P
6 X0-02235000 S/FHEXM-M4X8-NI 2 10/P
7 6LE07977100 SHAFT-UNLOCK-PBF2 1 1/P
8 6LL49248000 LOCK-F-S-H659 1 1/P
9 6LL49249000 ASYS-LOCK-F-S-H659 1 1/P

10 6LE07894000 S/TPS/BID/R-4X7-ZN3 4 5/P
11 6LA08935000 SCR-M3X6BISR-NI 2 10/P
12 X0-01526000 P/PRL/AH7-2X12-SS 4 10/P
13 X0-00966000 RR/E-5-SS 7 10/P
14 F0-00044000 UAMS-05-2 7 5/P
15 6LH53768000 BUSH-6-NU4 6 1/P
17 6LL50343000 MOTR_D-DRIVE-05R20-10 1 1/C
18 6LL49392100 SHAFT-CLT-MID-STG-H659_2 1 1/P
20 6LL49351100 SHAFT-COUPL-H21Y-H659_2 1 1/P
21 F0-02296000 ES-0505-2 1 5/P
22 6LH57962000 GEAR-10S26-6-D 2 1/P
23 6LL49422000 GEAR-05H84_10S26-6 1 1/P
24 6LL49264000 GEAR-10S28-6-H659 3 1/P
25 6LL49391100 SHAFT-IDLE-28-H659_2 1 1/P
26 4407972860 STOP-RING-6-5 2 5/P
27 6LL49272000 BRKT-DRV-REAR 1 1/P
28 X0-01632000 P/SPS/AW-2X10-B 1 10/P
29 6LL49266000 COUPL-CST-H21Y-H659 1 1/P
30 4406342070 GEAR-10S020-06 1 1/P
31 X0-00730000 S/SET/K-M3X4-B 1 10/P
32 4401969940 ASM-CLT-G28-CC6 1 1/D
33 6LL39512000 PWA-H-EXLCF-659_20 1 1/SB
34 6LL49247000 BRKT-STUD-RATCH-H659 1 1/P
35 6LA10438000 BRKT-LOCK-SUB-R 1 1/P
36 6LJ08201000 SPG-E-7R5XR8X42R2 1 1/P
37 X0-00968000 RR/E-7-SS 4 10/P
38 6LA10446000 LOCK-R 1 1/P
39 6LL49220000 ASYS-BRKT-LOCK-LCF-R-H659 1 1/P
40 6LA65698000 BUSH-8X12X8F 2 5/P
42 6LA10416000 SPE-LOCK 1 1/P
43 6LL39628000 HRNS-LCF-INSW-H659 1 1/P
44 6LL39488000 HRNS-EXLCF-DWN-H659 1 1/P
45 6LL39485000 HRNS-EXLCF-UP-H659 1 1/P
46 6LL39489000 HRNS-EXLCF-CLT-H659 1 1/P
47 6LL39590000 HRNS-EXLCF-FDM-H659M 1 1/P
48 6LL39464000 HRNS-EXLCF-TRAYM-H659 1 1/P
49 6LL39442000 HRNS-EXLCF-MAIN-H659 1 1/P

1 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



2

MP-2002 APRIL 2022FRAME-2-ASM

11

11

24

23

22

21

21

20

20

2

25

5

1

19

8

18

17

16

13

15

15

1515

13

13

13

13

13

5
5

5

513

5

14

13

12

7

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

320

20



MP-2002 FRAME-2-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LA10988000 BRKT-SPC-OPEN 1 1/P
2 6LA10989000 BRKT-PUSH-BASE 1 1/P
3 6LL49436000 SPRING-PUSH 1 5/P
4 6LH06133000 BRKT-SPC-OPEN-F677 1 1/P
5 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 7 10/P
6 F0-01248000 ESC-0912 1 10/P
7 44204394000 SCREW20XD23 2 10/P
8 X0-00964000 RR/E-3-SS 2 10/P
9 6LA10741000 K-BRKT-SW-OPEN 1 1/P

10 6LA10745000 SPRING-SW-LCF 1 5/P
11 C0-23083000 GP1A173LCS5F 3 1/P
12 E0-16834000 MQS-54AS-5L1-F 1 1/D
13 F0-00044000 UAMS-05-2 8 5/P
14 6LA10497000 BRKT-SW-LCF 1 1/P
15 F0-00736000 LWS-0711S 4 5/P
16 6LA10981000 PIN-ACTR 1 5/P
17 6LA10983000 ACTR-SENSOR-BTM 1 1/P
18 6LA10982000 BRKT-SENSOR-BTM 1 1/P
19 6LA10984000 SPRING-SEN-BTM 1 5/P
20 6LE07880000 SCREW-LCR-M4 4 5/P
21 X0-02070000 S/TPS/BID-3X8-ZU3 2 10/P
22 4402480860 GUIDE-LCF-REAR 1 1/P
23 6LA08935000 SCR-M3X6BISR-NI 1 10/P
24 6LA10752000 SPRING-PUSH-R 1 5/P
25 6LL49242000 BRKT-STAY-TOP-H659 1 1/PP

2 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



3

MP-2002 APRIL 2022TRAY-DRIVE-ASM

25

24

24
23

22

9

19

21

20

15

18

19

9

9

5

10

18

9

5

5

17

16

9

15

5

14

13

5

12

5

11

9

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

2

1

3 3

3

3

3

3



MP-2002 TRAY-DRIVE-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49274000 BRKT-TRAY-GEAR-H659 1 1/P
2 6LL49275000 ASYS-BASE-DRV-TRAY-H659 1 1/P
3 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 6 10/P
4 4401908170 PLY/T-3GT-22 1 1/P
5 X0-00968000 RR/E-7-SS 7 10/P
6 X0-01526000 P/PRL/AH7-2X12-SS 1 10/P
7 6LA10489000 SPRING-CPG-TRAY 1 5/P
8 6LL49356100 SHAFT-WORM-LCF-H659_2 1 1/P
9 X0-02589000 S/TPD3/FHEXM-4X8-ZU3 7 10/P

10 F0-01390000 LNR-1680HHRP0P15LY13 2 1/P
11 X0-00734000 S/SET/K-M4X4-B 1 10/P
12 6LL49273000 COUPLING-LCF-H659 1 1/P
13 X0-01535000 P/PRL/AH7-3X12-SS 1 5/P
14 6LL49352100 SFT-TRAY-GEAR-H659_2 1 1/P
15 X0-00730000 S/SET/K-M3X4-B 2 10/P
16 X0-01169000 P/PRL/AH7-3X14-SS 1 10/P
17 6LH71960100 WORM-1.0-16-EX-PBF2 1 1/P
18 6LA65698000 BUSH-8X12X8F 2 5/P
19 6LA10776000 GEAR-TRAY-UP2 2 1/P
20 6LH71958000 WORM-WHEEL-74 1 1/P
21 4401908140 BLT/T-3GT123-60 1 1/P
22 6LE07815000 STOPPER-WORM-LCF 1 1/P
23 6LK43220000 MOTR_D-TRAY-2502 1 1/C
24 F0-01243000 LWS-1211Z 2 5/P
25 F0-00736000 LWS-0711S 1 5/P

3 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



4

MP-2002 APRIL 2022PAPER-FEED-1-ASM

53

31

33
32

31

30

29

28
27

27

26

8

8

56

25

5
6

24

23

20
19

18

17

16

13

5

3

15

3

3

14

13

12
11

10

9

8

8

8

8

3

3

3

2

1

22

55

A

A

54

52

3
51

5

50

49

5

48

47

3046

3

45

44

21

23

43

42

41
40

39

3
3

5

13

38
37

3

3

36

35

3

3

3
3

3

3
23

3

31

27

5

7
5

4

3

6

34



MP-2002 PAPER-FEED-1-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49337000 GUIDE-FEED-R-H659 1 1/P
2 6LL49330000 GUIDE-FEED-F-H659 1 1/P
3 6LE07894000 S/TPS/BID/R-4X7-ZN3 20 5/P
4 6LL49429000 GEAR-6S17-6S35-6-SH3 1 1/P
5 X0-00966000 RR/E-5-SS 7 10/P
6 X0-00979000 P/PRL/AH7-2X8-SS 2 10/P
7 6LL49423000 GEAR-6S41-6-SH3 1 1/P
8 F0-00044000 UAMS-05-2 6 5/P
9 6LK41557000 ASYS-ROL-FEED-H38X 1 1/P

10 6LA03977000 BUSH-F6-GCB 1 5/P
11 4402833100 CLUTCH-6-R 1 1/P
12 6LL49455000 GEAR-08S24-6R 1 1/P
13 4407972860 STOP-RING-6-5 3 5/P
14 6LL49347000 GUIDE-SLIDE-FEED-F-H659 1 1/P
15 6LL49343000 STAY-FEED-UNIT-U-H659 1 1/P
16 6LH04741000 GEAR-08S24-6-CUP 1 1/P
17 6LL49328000 ARM-PICK-H659 1 1/PP
18 6LA04047000 ASYS-ROL-FEED 1 1/P
19 6LH04742000 GEAR-08S23-6 1 1/P
20 6LH04740000 GEAR-08S23-6-CUP 1 1/P
21 6LL49424000 GUIDE-BUSH-FEED-H659 1 1/P
22 6LL49478000 SPE-P/U-H659 1 1/P
23 6LH53768000 BUSH-6-NU4 3 1/P
24 6LL49439000 ASYS-SHAFT-ROL-FEED-H659 1 1/P
25 6LL49426000 GEAR-06S17-6-H659 1 1/P
26 6LA05676000 CUSH-ACTR-STOP 1 5/P
27 F0-02296000 ES-0505-2 3 5/P
28 6LL49331000 ACT-SW-EMPTY-H659 1 1/D
29 6LA10512000 PIN-SENS-LCF 1 5/P
30 X0-00964000 RR/E-3-SS 2 10/P
31 C0-23083000 GP1A173LCS5F 3 1/P
32 6LL49324000 ACTU-SEN-LCF-F677 1 1/P
33 6LA10539000 SPRING-ACTR 1 5/P
34 6LL39486000 HRNS-EXLCF-UPSNS-H659 1 1/P
35 6LL49335000 GUIDE-FEED-R-L-H659 1 1/P
36 6LL49336000 GUIDE-FEED-F-L-H659 1 1/P
37 6LK41558000 ASYS-ROL-SPT-H38X 1 1/P
38 6LK43224000 TL-SEP-ROL-Y-46-N 1 1/P
39 6LL49399000 ASYS-SFT-SEP-H659 1 1/P
40 6LJ71764000 ASYS-MYLAR-SEP-F677 1 1/C
41 6LA08935000 SCR-M3X6BISR-NI 1 10/P
42 F0-02434000 DDLF-1060ZZHP0P25LY551 1 1/P
43 6LL49437000 FILM-GUARD-SH3 1 1/P
44 6LJ59748000 FOOT-CRG-H21X 1 1/P
45 6LJ59748000 BRKT-SUP-ROL-SPT-H659-BH 1 1/P
46 6LL49430000 LEVER-SPT-ROL-H659 1 1/P
47 6LH04745000 SPG-E-7XR6X82-ROL-SPT 1 1/P
48 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 1 10/P
49 6LL49425000 BRKT-HOLD-SPE-H659 1 1/P
50 6LA03887000 SPE090-090-0531 1 5/P
51 6LL49338000 LEVER-FEED-UNIT-H659 1 1/PP
52 6LL49303000 ASYS-STAY-FEED-L-H659 1 1/PP
53 6LL49340000 ASYS-BRKT-ROL-FEED-H659 1 1/PP
54 6LL49332000 ASYS-FRM-FS-F-H659 1 1/P
55 6LL49325000 ASYS-FRM-FS-R-H659 1 1/P
56 6LE25210000 CUSH-FRM-SCREW-380 1 1/P

4 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



5

MP-2002 APRIL 2022PAPER-FEED-2-ASM

26

7

25

24 23

29

22

4

1421

20

13

6
19

13

6

18

6

17

16

15

14

7

13

12

11

1

9

9

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

2

1

27

28

28

28

5
4

8

7
10

8

3

7

3



MP-2002 PAPER-FEED-2-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LA10685000 CAP-FRAME-FEED 2 1/P
2 6LL49357100 ROLLER-EXIT-H659-PBF2 1 1/KP
3 4407976990 BUSH-D6-GCB 2 1/P
4 6LH53768000 BUSH-6-NU4 2 1/P
5 6LL49435000 GEAR-10S28-6-D-7 1 1/P
6 6LE07894000 S/TPS/BID/R-4X7-ZN3 11 5/P
7 X0-00966000 RR/E-5-SS 4 10/P
8 6LA05687000 SPRING-500-ADU 2 1/P
9 6LA65698000 BUSH-8X12X8F 2 5/P

10 6LE05809100 ROLLER-IDLE-390-PBF2 1 1/P
11 6LE07862200 HANDLE-TR-LCF_N 1 1/P
12 X0-00979000 P/PRL/AH7-2X8-SS 1 10/P
13 4407972860 STOP-RING-6-5 3 5/P
14 6LL49419000 GEAR-10S14-6 2 1/P
15 6LL49421000 ASYS-BRKT-CLT-H659 1 1/P
16 6LL49355100 SHAFT-DRIVE-FEED-H659_2 1 1/P
17 6LE58540000 GEAR-10S35-5 1 1/P
18 F0-00044000 UAMS-05-2 1 5/P
19 X0-01632000 P/SPS/AW-2X10-B 1 10/P
20 6LH57979000 GEAR-10S20-6-E 1 1/P
21 6LL49264000 GEAR-10S28-6-H659 1 1/P
22 6LL49451000 WPS0800-120N100 1 5/P
23 6LH51224000 CLUTCH-50C-G28-6 1 1/D
24 6LL49459000 SPACER-6-3.5 1 1/P
25 X0-00434000 S/BID-M3X8-NI 1 10/P
26 X0-00965000 RR/E-4-SS 1 10/P
27 6LL49243000 ASYS-HOUSING-APH-B-H659 1 1/C
28 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 3 10/P
29 6LL39574000 HRNS-EXLCF-FEDCLT-H659 1 1/P

5 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



6

MP-2002 APRIL 2022CST-FRAME-ASM

11

13

12
32

33

12

1212
32

31

10

8

8

19

19

9

7

7

7

7

5

4

3

23

24

24

24

8
8

21

17

17

15
14

30

29
17

27

26

26

25

18

22

20

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

23

9

19

19

7

7

34

35

7

7

7

1

7

7
7

7

7



MP-2002 CST-FRAME-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LA10593000 GUIDE-RAIL-L 1 1/P
2 6LA10655000 BUSH-SHAFT-TRAY 1 1/P
3 6LL49297000 ASYS-BRKT-POS-CST-H659 1 1/P
4 6LL49212000 CAP-FRAME-R-H659 1 1/P
5 6LL49314000 BRKT-STOP-CST-F-H659 1 1/P
7 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 23 10/P
8 X0-02593000 S/TPD3/FHEXM-3X8-ZU3 4 10/P
9 6LH06192000 STUD-PLY-TENSION-F677 2 1/P

10 6LL49280000 GUIDE-F-L-H659 1 1/D
11 6LL49281000 ASYS-GUIDE-SIDE-F-N-H659 1 1/D
12 6LA08935000 SCR-M3X6BISR-NI 4 10/P
13 6LL49285000 ASYS-GUIDE-SIDE-R-N-H659 1 1/D
14 6LH06172000 PIN-LOCK-CST-F677 1 1/P
15 6LH06183000 SPG-LOCK-CST-F677 1 1/P
17 X0-00968000 RR/E-7-SS 3 10/P
18 6LL49299000 ASYS-BRKT-CB-H659 1 1/P
19 6LL49416100 STUD-PLY-1-F677_2 4 1/P
20 6LL49512000 BRKT-BRAKE-REINF-H659_N 1 1/P
21 6LH06163000 HOOK-CST-HLD-F677 1 1/P
22 6LA10530000 GEAR-10S052-08 1 1/P
23 X0-00164000 S/PAN/SWWP-M4X8-NI 6 10/P
24 6LE07904000 DAMPER-LCF-CST-N 4 1/P
25 6LK43226000 BRAKE-O-LCF-B 1 1/D
26 6LH51211000 GEAR-10S39-08 2 1/P
27 6LL49302000 BRKT-BRAKE-SPRT 1 1/P
29 X0-00451000 S/BID-M4X8-NI 2 10/P
30 X0-02589000 S/TPD3/FHEXM-4X8-ZU3 1 10/P
31 6LK43203000 LBL-INFO-P-SUPPLY-H38X 1 1/P
32 6LA14545000 MYLR-GUIDE-SIDE 2 5/KP
33 6LK43204000 LBL-LIMIT-O-LCF-H38X 1 1/P
34 6LH06170000 MYLAR-F-MID-R-S-F677 1 1/KP
35 6LH06169000 MYLAR-F-MID-F-S-F677 1 1/KP

6 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



7

MP-2002 APRIL 2022CST-TRAY-ASM

18

22

19

20

21
20

19
18

18

18

13

15

1

2

4
5

6

6

6

7

7

8

9

23

23

24

24

8

9
3

5

16

15

17
10

10

11

11
16

14

12

10

10

12

1
6

6
7

6
7

2



MP-2002 CST-TRAY-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 4402482650 GUIDE-ROPE-LCF 2 1/P
2 X0-00164000 S/PAN/SWWP-M4X8-NI 2 10/P
3 6LA10799000 SPA-TENSION-LCF-R 1 1/P
4 6LA10798000 SPA-TENSION-LCF-F 1 1/P
5 6LA10793000 PLATE-STOPPER-SP 2 1/P
6 4401907960 PULLEY-LCF 6 1/P
7 4401908040 GUIDE-ROPE-ELV 4 1/P
8 6LA10795000 CLIP-TENSION 2 5/P
9 6LA10789000 ASYS-ARM-TENSION 2 1/P

10 X0-00602000 S/TPP/PAN-3X8-NI 4 10/P
11 6LA10604000 ROL-TRAY 2 1/P
12 4408860930 FLANGE-ROL-GEAR 2 1/P
13 6LL49387000 ASYS-SHAFT-TRAY-LCF-H659 1 1/KP
14 X0-01535000 P/PRL/AH7-3X12-SS 1 5/P
15 X0-00968000 RR/E-7-SS 2 10/P
16 6LA65698000 BUSH-8X12X8F 2 5/P
17 X0-01169000 P/PRL/AH7-3X14-SS 1 10/P
18 6LL49307000 CAP-RAIL-AFL-D 4 1/P
19 4401907530 GUIDE-TRAY 2 1/P
20 X0-02593000 S/TPD3/FHEXM-3X8-ZU3 2 10/P
21 6LK42122000 PAD-CST-340 1 1/P
22 6LL49431000 ASYS-TRAY-LCF-S-H659 1 1/PP
23 6LL49415000 ROPE-WIRE-FLD_L 2 1/P
24 6LL49414000 ROPE-WIRE-FLD_S 2 1/P

7 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



8

MP-2002 APRIL 2022COVER-ASM

19

18 

1
2

2

3 4
4

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

4

9

9

4 4
4

4

9

9

9 9

10

4

11

4

4

12

13
15

16

17

20



MP-2002 COVER-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49254000 COVER-TOP-H659 1 1/PP
2 6LL49462000 COV-TOP-SUB-H659 2 1/P
3 6LL49345000 COV-REAR-SUB-H659 1 1/PP
4 6LA08934000 SCR-M4X8ITSR-NI 11 10/P
5 6LL49255000 LEVER-TOP-LCF-H659 1 1/P
6 X0-02678000 S/TPS/FHEXM/R-4X8-ZB3 6 10/P
7 X0-00164000 S/PAN/SWWP-M4X8-NI 2 10/P
9 X0-02251000 S/TPP/FHEXM-4X8-NI 8 10/P

10 6LH06165100 LEV-CST-OPEN-M-H38X 1 1/PP
11 X0-00968000 RR/E-7-SS 1 10/P
12 6LL49259000 COVER-INNER-H659 1 1/PP
13 6LL49258000 ROD-LEVER-H659 1 1/P
15 6LL49346000 COVER-FRONT-SUB-H659 1 1/PP
16 6LL49374000 COVER-FRONT-H659 1 1/PP
17 6LA10676000 SPE-LOD 1 5/P
18 6LL49253000 COV-S-SIDE-H659 1 1/PP
19 6LL49252000 COVER-RIGHT-H659 1 1/PP
20 F0-00373000 OCB-750 1 10/P

8 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



9

MP-2002 APRIL 2022ASM-COVER-GUIDE

20

19

17

9

3

3

2
1

2
1

21

18

15

14

3
12

10

8

8

6

6

5

24
23

22

1916

3

13

7

7

11

10

3

3

3

3

4



MP-2002 ASM-COVER-GUIDE Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49454000 COV-CUSH-FEED-K17X 2 1/P
2 6LL49456000 CUSH-COV-FEED 2 1/P
3 X0-02247000 S/TPP/FHEXM-3X8-NI 8 10/P
4 6LL49317000 COVER-FEED-DOOR-K17X 1 1/PP
5 6LL49458000 SPG-T-ACTR-COV-FEED-K17X 1 5/P
6 6LH34715000 BUSH-FEED-IDL 2 5/P
7 6LJ71761000 SPG-E-SIDE-COVE-HOOK 2 1/P
8 6LH57916000 ROL-RELAY-IDL-PFP 2 1/P
9 6LK50771100 SHAFT-RELAY-IDL-H373-PBF2 1 1/P

10 6LL45141000 SPG-C-ROL-TRNS-K16X 2 1/P
11 6LL49320000 ACTR-GUIDE-FEED-K17X 1 1/P
12 6LL49321000 HLDR-ROL-IDL-TRANS-K17X 1 1/C
13 6LL49322000 KNOB-COVER-K17X 1 1/P
14 C0-20495000 LG2A24BL1 1 1/C
15 E0-16832000 SW1AG-552 1 1/C
16 6LL49318000 LINK-RELEASE-K17X 1 1/P
17 6LL49358000 SHAFT-RELEASE-K17X 1 1/P
18 X0-00060000 S/PAN/SWWP-M3X6-NI 1 10/P
19 6LL49319000 LOCK-NAIL-K17X 2 1/P
20 6LL37304000 ASYS-GUIDE-FEED-R-L-K17X 1 1/PP
21 6LL39499000 HRNS-CST2-COV-H659 1 1/P
22 6LL49447000 SPG-T-RTN-COV-FEED 1 1/P
23 X0-00965000 RR/E-4-SS 1 10/P
24 6LL49448100 SHAFT-RTN-COV-FEED-2 1 1/P

9 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



10

MP-2002 APRIL 2022ATTACH-ASM

12

15

14

14

14

14

14

15

17
14

1

3

16

16

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

7

6
9

8

8

5

4

10

11



MP-2002 ATTACH-ASM Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LE07864000 ASY-BRKT-CNCT-R 1 1/P
3 6LH06102000 ASY-BRKT-CNCT-F-F677 1 1/P
4 6LL40151000 BRKT-EX-LCF-F 1 1/P
5 6LL49440000 PLT-EX-LCF-R 1 1/P
6 6LL34805000 BRKT-INNER-K17X 1 1/P
7 6LL40135000 BRKT-LCF-K163 1 1/P
8 X0-02230000 S/FHEXM-M3X6-NI 2 10/P
9 X0-02420000 S/TPS/FHEXM/R-3X8-ZU3 1 10/P

10 6LL39602000 HRNS-LGC-PFC-H659 1 1/P
11 6LL41156000 HRNS-PFC-EXLCF-H659 1 1/P
12 X0-02303000 S/PAN/SW-M4X6-NI 4 5/P
13 X0-02589000 S/TPD3/FHEXM-4X8-ZU3 8 10/P
14 6LE07894000 S/TPS/BID/R-4X7-ZN3 6 5/P
15 6LJ08212000 RAIL-LCF 2 1/PP
16 6LE07897000 ADJ-H-AD_501_30_ZN3 2 1/P
17 6LL49232000 ASYS-BASE-LCF-H659 1 1/C

10 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



11

MP-2002 APRIL 2022ROL-KIT

1



MP-2002 ROL-KIT Apr 2022

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LL49517000 ROL-KIT-MP-2002 1 1/S

11 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



1-11-1, OSAKI, SHINAGAWA-KU, TOKYO, 141-8562, JAPAN


	CONTENTS
	FRAME-1-ASM
	FRAME-2-ASM
	TRAY-DRIVE-ASM
	PAPER-FEED-1-ASM
	PAPER-FEED-2-ASM
	CST-FRAME-ASM
	CST-TRAY-ASM
	COVER-ASM
	ASM-COVER-GUIDE
	ATTACH-ASM
	ROL-KIT



